
Elimination Records Food/Water Intake Records

Trial 
No. Date Time

Potty break or 
in-house 
accident?

U(rination), D
(efecation), N

(either), B(oth) 

What was the dog doing 
pre-elimination? (nap, 

meal, walk, play, sniffing, 
pacing, etc.)

Consequences for the 
dog (play, treat, walk, 
scolding, clean up/no 

response?)
Meal 

Date/Time

Meal 
finished?  

Y/N
Water 

Date/Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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Additional notes:
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